#95232 Stasher® Sandwich Kit

Regular Pricing

25
Cashews $38.46
Gummy Bears $37.58
Nonpareils Chocolate $41.08
Ty Chex Mix, Starburst® $36.71
5 L Chocolate Almonds, Famous

Amos® Chocolate Chip Cookies, $35.82
Granola

Goldfish®, Popcorn Kernels $34.97

Core inchuided

Highlights

Your Choice Of Filler

Bag. Insert Card Sold As Shown.

stasher Packaging Details
Quantity .
per Box Box Weight Box Length
25 11 Ibs. 13"
50 21 Ibs. 13"

50

$33.44
$32.68
$35.72
$31.92

$31.15

$30.41

Box Width

6"
13"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

FILLERS AVAILABLE: Cashews, Chex Mix, Chocolate Almonds, Famous Amos® Chocolate Chip Cookies, Granola, Goldfish® Crackers,

Gummy Bears, Nonpareils Chocolates, Popcorn Kernels or STARBURST®

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.

PACKAGING: Filler kitted inside of Stasher® Sandwich Bag

PLEASE NOTE: STARBURST® are sold as pieces and not bagged in snack filler packaging.

100

$29.08
$28.42
$31.06
$27.76

$27.09

$26.44

¢ Snack Filler Packaging Will Not Be Imprinted

250

$25.29
$24.71
$27.01
$24.14

$23.56

$22.99

Box Height

g"

11"

500

$21.99
$21.49
$23.49
$20.99

$20.49

$19.99

o Kit Includes #21502 Stasher® Sandwich Bag, Stasher® Insert Card And

5C
5C
5C
5C

5C

5C

¢ Pricing Includes 1 Color/1 Location Imprint On #21502 Stasher® Sandwich



	#95232 Stasher® Sandwich Kit
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


