

#95232 Stasher® Sandwich Kit



Card Included



stasher

Regular Pricing

	25	50	100	250	500	
Cashews	\$38.46	\$33.44	\$29.08	\$25.29	\$21.99	5C
Gummy Bears	\$37.58	\$32.68	\$28.42	\$24.71	\$21.49	5C
Nonpareils Chocolate	\$41.08	\$35.72	\$31.06	\$27.01	\$23.49	5C
Chex Mix, Starburst®	\$36.71	\$31.92	\$27.76	\$24.14	\$20.99	5C
Chocolate Almonds, Famous						
Amos® Chocolate Chip Cookies, \$35.82	\$31.15	\$27.09	\$23.56	\$20.49	\$20.49	5C
Granola						
Goldfish®, Popcorn Kernels	\$34.97	\$30.41	\$26.44	\$22.99	\$19.99	5C

Highlights

- Kit Includes #21502 Stasher® Sandwich Bag, Stasher® Insert Card And Your Choice Of Filler
- Pricing Includes 1 Color/1 Location Imprint On #21502 Stasher® Sandwich Bag. Insert Card Sold As Shown.
- Snack Filler Packaging Will Not Be Imprinted

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
25	11 lbs.	13"	6"	8"
50	21 lbs.	13"	13"	11"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- FILLERS AVAILABLE: Cashews, Chex Mix, Chocolate Almonds, Famous Amos® Chocolate Chip Cookies, Granola, Goldfish® Crackers, Gummy Bears, Nonpareils Chocolates, Popcorn Kernels or STARBURST®
- SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- PACKAGING: Filler kitted inside of Stasher® Sandwich Bag
- PLEASE NOTE: STARBURST® are sold as pieces and not bagged in snack filler packaging.